

5555 SKYWAY • PARADISE, CALIFORNIA 95969-4931 TELEPHONE (530) 872-6291 FAX (530) 877-5059 www.townofparadise.com

Planning Commission Staff:

Craig Baker, Community Development Director Susan Hartman, CDD Manager/Assistant Planner

Planning Commission Members:

Anita Towslee, Chair Kim Morris, Vice Chair James Clarkson, Commissioner Ray Groom, Commissioner Stephanie Neumann, Commissioner

PLANNING COMMISSION NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Regular Meeting of the Paradise Planning Commission scheduled for 6:00 pm, NOVEMBER 20, 2018, has been cancelled.

Additionally, all future Planning Commission meetings are cancelled until further notice.

POSTE	D: November 19, 2018
Ву:	
	Dina Volenski, CMC
	Paradise Town Clerk